
27 APRIL THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/63-ltem Code: Ex 65.005--<:ontinued 

Unsuccessful Tenders­
Arthur Barnett Ltd. 
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan Wholesale Ltd. 
George Court and Sons Ltd. 
Bardo Bags Ltd. . .. 
James Smith Ltd. .. . 
Chandler and Co. Ltd. 
Hughes Industries Ltd. 
Motor Imports Wholesale Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Tectoys ... 
Mjeek Holdings Ltd. 
Hedda Hats Ltd. . .. 
H. and J. Smith Ltd. 
Hyworth Enterprises Ltd. 
Wah-Lee Co. Ltd ... . 
Market Sales Ltd ... . 
B. Berman and Co. Ltd. 
H. R. B. Jacobi Ltd. 
Allied Farmers Co-op. Ltd .... 
W. D. Bremner Ltd. 
Kongsunlau N.Z. Ltd. 
Smith and Caughey Ltd. 
Classic Products Ltd 
Dunedin Motor Cycle Co. Ltd. 
Pioneer Equipment Ltd. 
D. and Y. Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
Commercial Millinery Co. N.Z. Ltd .... 
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. 
Jill Millinery Ltd. . .. 
Markon International Ltd. . .. 
The DIC Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
R. T. Sheppard and Co. Ltd. 
Shawn Sports Ltd .... 
Laurie Summers Ltd. 
Aubrey Carr and Son Ltd. . .. 
Weston Bros. and Co. Ltd .... 
David Shawn and Co. Ltd. 
Sabra Wigs Ltd. . .. 
N.Z. Safety Ltd. .. . 
L. M. Wright and Co. Ltd. 
Weldon Marketing 
Gough Gough and Hamer Ltd. 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd. 
B. Smuts-Kennedy Ltd. 
Laurie Summers Accessories Ltd. 
Chevalier Equestrian Supplies Ltd. 
Luvme Toys Manufacturing Ltd. 
E. Allan Brooker Ltd. 
Peggy Wood Designs Ltd. . .. 
Decorative Interior Supplies Ltd. 

Invalid Tenders-
Carbine Developments Ltd. 
Associated Developments Ltd. 
Crombie and Price Ltd. 
The Great Outdoors Co. Ltd. 
Treister and Co. ... 

Name Location 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington ... 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Oamaru 
Auckland 
Wellington 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/64-Item Codes: Ex 68.025 and 69.025 

Successful Tenders-
Moginie, Cooke and Co. Ltd. 
Cambrian 
Pacific Import Co .... 
Dominion and Overseas Agencies Ltd. 
Lucky Dip 
Eastern Image 
H. andJ. Smith 
Oriental Arts and Crafts Centre 
Ocean Trading Ltd. 
W. H. Green and Co. Ltd. . .. 

Unsuccessful Tenders-
W. G. Douglas and Son Ltd. 
China Resources Co. Ltd. 
Robert Mark Ltd .... 
Hill and Teasdel Ltd. 
Hart Agencies Ltd. 
C. F1ockton and Co. Ltd. 
L. M. Wright and Co. Ltd. 
Teal Ceramics Ltd. 

Invalid Tenders­
Crombie and Price Ltd. 
Eunick Distributors 
Impex International Ltd. 
John McEwing Ltd. 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. 
Rex Harris 

10 Licence Units of $1,000 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargill ... 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Baiclutha 

Oamaru 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Wellington ... 

1171 

Amount Bid 
$ 

380 
375 
350 
350 
350 
322 
312.20 
301.70 
301 
294 
280 
280 
280 
280 
280 
250 
250 
224 
224 
224 
220 
220 
214 
210 
210 
210 
210 
210 
210 
210 
200 
175 
154 
142 
140 
140 
140 
130 
125 
105 
102 
101 
100 
100 
70 
70 
35 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

260 
250 
210 
125 

5% 

1,110 
500 
250 
201 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

125 
125 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
50 

1,200 
385 
300 
190 
175 
151 


